BOROUGH OF CHESTER PETITION FOR PLAN CONFORMANCE

RECORD OF PUBLIC INVOLVEMENT

Provided by the Highlands Council for purposes of completeness, based on submission items and information provided with the Petition for Plan Conformance

- Statement provided in the draft Master Plan Highlands Element indicating that the Planning Board held a noticed public meeting on October 22, 2009 to discuss Plan Conformance and/or Petition components, specifically including the draft Borough Master Plan Highlands Element.
- 2. By copy of the adopted Planning Area Petition Resolution, evidence of the public meeting of the Governing Body held on October 20, 2015 and November 3, 2008 to discuss Plan Conformance and/or Petition components, specifically including the Resolution petitioning the Highlands Council for Plan Conformance.